
Local Christian Professionals 
 

Estate Planning Attorneys 

 

Leigh Cangelosi, Attorney 
Boggin, Munns & Munns 
2700 NW 43rd Street, Suite C 
Gainesville, FL 32606 
855-358-2413 
lcangelosi@boginmunns.com 

Scott Toney, Attorney 
The Toney Law Firm 
925 NW 56th Terrace, Suite B 
Gainesville, FL 3605 
352-376-6800 
scott@thetoneylawfirm.com 

 

Certified Public Accountants 

 

Jay Hutto CPA/ABV/CFF/, CVA|Partner 
James Moore & Company 
5931 NW 1st Place 
Gainesville, FL 32607 
353-378-1331 
jay.hutto@jmco.com 

 

 

Financial Planners 

 

Shawn Bennett 
AIG VALIC/CoreBridge 
2114 NW 40 Terrace Ste B1 
Gainesville, FL 32606 
352-514-1001 
shawn.bennett@corebridgefinancial.com 

Julio Sarmiento 
AIG VALIC/CoreBridge 
2114 NW 40 Terrace Ste B1 
Gainesville, FL 32606 
352-514-1019 
julio.sarmiento@corebridgefinancial.com 

Mike Morgan 
Florida Baptist Foundation 
P.O. Box 23069 
Jacksonville, FL 32241 
904-345-3228 
mmorgan@floridabaptist.org 

Jeff Rogers 
Stewardship Advisory Group, LLC 
885 Sedalia St, Suite 102 
Ocoee, FL 34761 
407-470-1405 
jeff@stewardshipadvisory.com 

 

 
Westside Baptist Church of Gainesville, Inc. and/or the Westside Foundation’s referral list of individual professionals to assist with your legacy 

giving needs is a network of Christian professionals that are familiar with Westside and can assist you with your giving or planning related 

thereto. Inclusion in our referral list is not an endorsement by Westside. The referrals are not considered an extension of, nor a legal affiliate of 

Westside. We do not specifically endorse any particular individual or company and we cannot guarantee competency for every situation or a 

positive experience. Westside does not verify or warrant the accuracy of any information or documents provided by these individuals in 

connection services they may provide to you or on your behalf. In no event shall Westside and its trustees, officers, employees and agents 

(collectively, the “Identified Parties”) be liable for any damages to any user of the referral list for selection of any provider, for services provided 

by any provider, or for any damages relating to the use of the referral list. 

 


